and 
3. Strengthen structured mentorship as a pathway to nurturing the next generation of engineering 

technologists and technicians.

The Workshop charges for participation is as follows

1) Twenty Thousand shillings (Ksh 20,000) for members; and 
2) Twenty-five Thousand shillings (Ksh 25,000) for non Members.

NB (charges are exclusive of VAT)

Registered persons will earn eight (8) CPD points and a certificate of attendance.

Use the link below for registration and payment 
https://forms.gle/n1t9V7Q4bAGpnjTy8

The deadline for registration and payment is Monday 22nd September, 2025.